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Women / 10 / Junior D
Session: 4JD

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Burch419
Gym Nevada

9.650 9.400 9.7009.550 38.300
8T 20T 4 1 1 

1 

Lauren Farley454
WOGA Gym

9.375 9.625 9.5009.625 38.125
34T 1T 2 8T 2 

2 

Catherine Rogers411
Epic Gym

9.725 9.450 9.4259.500 38.100
3 14T 6T 16T 3 

3 

McKinley Pavicic402
Acad of Gym - Salcia

9.600 9.500 9.5009.450 38.050
14T 6T 12T 8T 4 

4 

Evy Schoepfer449
Triad Gym

9.575 9.500 9.6509.275 38.000
18T 6T 29 2T 5 

5 

Kailey Gillings446
Stars Gym Training C

9.600 9.450 9.3509.575 37.975
14T 14T 3 24T 6 

6 

Emma Marchese421
Hill's Gym

9.350 9.300 9.6509.650 37.950
37T 30T 1 2T 7 

7 

Ona Loper447
Summit Gym

9.675 9.200 9.5009.500 37.875
4T 37 6T 8T 8 

8 

Jeanai Scott424
Jaycie Phelps Athlet

9.600 9.350 9.4009.450 37.800
14T 23T 12T 19T 9 

9 

Anne Maxim434
Olympia Gym Acad

9.550 9.625 9.4509.075 37.700
22T 1T 39 14T 10 

10 

Kennedy Johnson420
Gymstars Gym

9.550 9.225 9.4259.475 37.675
22T 36 9T 16T 11 

11 

Rachael Flam445
Stars Gym Training C

9.800 9.550 8.8759.400 37.625
1 4T 18T 52 12 

12 

Faith Leary409
Cincinnati Gym

9.675 8.850 9.6009.475 37.600
4T 49 9* 5 13T

13T

Jordan Ceccarini412
Farmingdale Gym Acad

9.575 9.175 9.3759.475 37.600
18T 38 9* 22T 13T

13T

Sydney Freidin404
All Olympia AOGC

9.400 9.500 9.2259.450 37.575
32T 6T 12T 37T 15T

15T

Rachael Mastrangelo442
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.500 9.350 9.3259.400 37.575
28T 23T 18T 31T 15T

15T

Audrey Barber444
Sportsplex Gym

9.750 9.425 9.3509.025 37.550
2 17* 41T 24T 17T

17T

Alissa Bonsall418
Gym Express Too

9.625 9.425 9.1509.350 37.550
10T 17* 22T 43T 17T

17T

Michelina Lupinetti406
Artistic Sports Acad

9.675 9.275 9.1759.375 37.500
4T 32T 21 42 19T

19T

Samantha Durante413
Georgia Elite Gym

9.625 9.325 9.3759.175 37.500
10T 27T 38 22T 19T

19T

Tatum Bruden405
Arizona Sunrays

9.550 9.275 9.4509.200 37.475
22T 32T 36T 14T 21 

21 

Kylie Kratchwell453
Will-Moor School of

9.550 9.375 9.0009.525 37.450
22T 22 5 51 22T

22T
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Women / 10 / Junior D
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoie Schroeder450
Twin City Twisters

9.275 9.350 9.4009.425 37.450
42T 23T 17 19T 22T

22T

Lauren Ramirez415
Gold Medal Gym-AZ

9.625 9.300 9.4759.000 37.400
10T 30T 44T 11T 24 

24 

Antonia Williams422
Hill's Gym

9.550 9.550 9.4008.875 37.375
22T 4T 49 19T 25 

25 

Hallie Peele443
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.625 9.500 9.4258.775 37.325
10T 6T 51 16T 26 

26 

Nicole Biondi401
10.0 Acad

9.600 8.600 9.6509.450 37.300
14T 51 12T 2T 27 

27 

Sydney Marler448
Suncoast Gym Acad

9.300 9.600 9.0509.325 37.275
41 3 24T 49T 28 

28 

Geneva Thompson428
Metropolitan Gym

9.675 9.500 8.7509.225 37.150
4T 6T 33T 54 29 

29 

Kasey Lenarz429
Midwest Gym Ctr

9.500 9.100 9.4759.050 37.125
28T 43T 40 11T 30T

30T

Hannah Cohen416
Gold Medal Gym-NY

9.375 9.500 9.2259.025 37.125
34T 6T 41T 37T 30T

30T

Abby Kaufman438
Prestige Gym

9.375 9.250 9.5258.950 37.100
34T 35 46T 6T 32T

32T

Hope Masiado414
Girls In Co-Operatio

9.450 8.800 9.3509.500 37.100
31 50 6T 24T 32T

32T

Paige Kovnesky433
New Heights Gym

9.275 9.450 9.1509.225 37.100
42T 14T 33T 43T 32T

32T

Sophia Carter417
Great American Gymn.

9.350 9.400 9.3508.950 37.050
37T 20T 46T 24T 35 

35 

Anna Dayton451
Twistars USA Inc.

9.000 9.500 9.2009.325 37.025
54 6T 24T 41 36 

36 

Jada Rondeau426
Legacy Gym

9.650 9.150 9.3508.800 36.950
8T 39T 50 24T 37T

37T

Olivia Tometich440
Oakland Gym Training

9.125 9.100 9.4759.250 36.950
49T 43T 30T 11T 37T

37T

Libby Garfoot437
Premier Gym-NE

9.275 9.425 9.2509.000 36.950
42T 17T 44T 36 37T

37T

Brianna Price407
First in Flight

9.050 9.150 9.3509.350 36.900
53 39T 22T 24T 40T

40T

Taylor Dittmar457
World Class Gym-IL

9.250 9.350 9.2759.025 36.900
45 23T 41T 34T 40T

40T

Megan VercelesCarr452
West Valley Gym Scho

9.575 8.950 9.0759.225 36.825
18T 45 33T 47T 42 

42 

Jennifer Oh455
WOGA Gym

9.350 9.275 9.2258.925 36.775
37T 32T 48 37T 43 

43 

Kayla Baddeley431
New England Sports A

9.200 8.900 9.3259.325 36.750
47T 46T 24T 31T 44 

44 
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Ashley Albrecht425
Leading Edge Gym Aca

9.550 8.525 9.3509.250 36.675
22T 52 30T 24T 45 

45 

Amy Shen427
Massachusetts Gym Ct

9.325 9.150 8.6759.450 36.600
40 39T 12T 55 46 

46 

Catherina Karpova432
New England Sports A

8.800 9.325 9.1259.250 36.500
56 27T 30T 46 47T

47T

Katie Waldman435
Omega School of Gym

9.125 9.125 9.0509.200 36.500
49T 42 36T 49T 47T

47T

Mikayla Magee441
Reflex Gym Acad

9.575 7.975 9.5259.325 36.400
18T 57 24T 6T 49 

49 

Kaitlyn Lane408
Black Hills Gym

9.225 9.475 9.1508.300 36.150
46 13 53 43T 50 

50 

Tessa Phillips459
Gym World Inc.

9.125 8.300 9.0759.325 35.825
49T 54 24T 47T 51 

51 

Celinda Sewell456
World Champions Cent

9.500 8.400 9.3008.550 35.750
28T 53 52 33 52 

52 

Makenzie Harris458
AGA Gym Training Ctr

9.200 8.900 9.2757.850 35.225
47T 46T 57 34T 53 

53 

Chloe Camello439
Rainbow Gym Acad

9.125 8.900 8.6257.950 34.600
49T 46T 56 56 54 

54 

Kylie Reese430
National Acad of Art

8.975 8.150 9.2258.200 34.550
55 56 55 37T 55 

55 

Karley Hutchinson436
Pearland Elite

9.400 7.750 8.5008.225 33.875
32T 58 54 57 56 

56 

Emily Glynn403
Airborne Gym-CO

0.000 9.325 8.7759.400 27.500
58 27T 18T 53 57 

57 

Abigail Hair469
Brandy Johnson's Glo

8.700 8.200 0.0000.000 16.900
57 55 58 58 58 

58 
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